Photo Item # Description Photo Item # Description Photo Item # Description
A10-5131 All Seeing Eye Cufflinks A10-8037
Yellow Grecian Cameo Baritone
Ukulele
A20-5007
Large Skull Imprint
Money Clip
A10-5534 Sacred Heart Round Cufflinks A10-8038 Suitcase Tr-tone Tenor Ukulele A21-1001 Motif Tie Clip

30-06 Bullet with Silver
Star Flag and Star Rings
K10-9133
Chosen Dog Tag With White
Diamond Background
K10-9143
Large Rivet Heart Pendant With
Rubies and Diamonds
K10-9116R
30-06 Bullet with CZ,
Ruby and Sapphire Stars
K10-9134
FDL Relic Dog Tag with Full
White Diamonds
K12-5133 Small Peace Sign Pendant K13-5184K Large Revolver Key Chain
K20-5002-10 Crown Ring (RN07) - Size 10 K20-5162-11 Eagle Flag Band - size 11 K20-5648-11-1
Wide Industrial Texture
Ring - Size 11
K20-5006-10 Slash Cross Ring (RN10)  Size 10 K20-5166-10 Pyramid Studded Thin Band - size 10 k20-5650-10
thin industrial texture
band
K20-5006-9 Slash Cross Ring (RN10)  Size 9 K20-5166-11 Pyramid Studded Thin Band - size 11 K20-5650-12
Thin Industrial Texture
Ring - Size 12
K20-5007-6
Evil Skull Ring. (RN16) Size 6
(Limited Edition)
K20-5166-9 Pyramid Studded Thin Band - size 9 K20-5650-9
Thin Industrial Texture
Ring - Size 9
K20-5007-7
Evil Skull Ring. (RN16) Size 7
(Limited Edition)
K20-5167-10 Pyramid Studded Wide Band K20-5652-11 Thin Rivet Ring - Size 11
K20-5007-8
Evil Skull Ring. (RN16) Size 8
(Limited Edition)
K20-5167-11 Pyramid Studded Wide Band - size 11 K20-5654-11
Large Square ring w/
Alloy Star Insert - size 11
K20-5007-8.5
Evil Skull Ring. (RN16) Size 8.5
(Limited Edition)
K20-5167-12 Pyramid Studded Wide Band - size 12 K20-5655-11
Large Square Ring w/
Alloy Heart Insert
K20-5007-9
Evil Skull Ring. (RN16) Size 9

Thin Band with Reverse Set Black CZ-
size 11 (CRS09926)
k20-5659-8 Framed Rose Ring- size 8
K20-5012-6.5
Winged Shield Ring (RN46) Size
6.5
K20-5171-9.5
Thin Band with Reverse Set Black CZ-
size 9.5 (CRS09926)
k20-5660-12
Framed Crowned Skull
Ring with Alloy Insert
K20-5012-7
Winged Shield Ring (RN46) Size
7
K20-5172-12 Dollar Ring-size 12 K20-5663-11
Alloy Sacred Heart in
Silver Oval Ornate Frame
Ring size 11
K20-5012-9
Winged Shield Ring (RN46) Size
9
K20-5172-9.5 Dollar Ring-size 9.5 K20-5667-12 Wolfman Ring (size 12)
K20-5013-7.5
Toggle Crown Ring (RN56) -
Custom Size
K20-5213-10

K20-5014-9
King Baby Flag Ring (RN57) -
size 9
K20-5301-10.5
Large Skull Ring with Eagle Detail -
size 10.5
K20-5696-12
Amber Classic Skull Ring
Size 12
K20-5015-10
Winged Heart Ring - size 10
(RN74)
K20-5301-11
Large Skull Ring with Eagle Detail -
size 11
K20-5860-10 Nut Ring-SIZE 10
K20-5015-9
Winged Heart Ring - size 9
(RN74)
K20-5301-12

K20-5889-11
Jet Day of the Dead Skull
in Rivet Frame Ring -
Size 11
k20-5107-10.5 Eagle Ring - size 10.5 K20-5624B-9 Two-Tone Kraken Ring - Size 9 K20-5889-12
Jet Day of the Dead Skull
in Rivet Frame Ring -
Size 12
K20-5107-9 Eagle Ring - size 9 K20-5625-11 Thin Gear Ring-size 11 K20-5889-9
Jet Day of the Dead Skull
in Rivet Frame Ring -
Size 9
K20-5108-10
MB Cross Day of the Dead Ring -
Size 10
K20-5625-11.5 Thin Gear Ring- size 11.5 K20-5890-10-1
Lapis Stone in Rivet
Frame Ring - Size 10
K20-5110-10 Praying Hands Ring - size 10 K20-5626-11 Gear Ring-size 11 K20-5890-12
Lapis Stone in Rivet
Frame Ring - Size 12
K20-5111-10
The Virgin Ring with Rose
border - Size 10.
K20-5627-11 Valve Ring-size 11 K20-6081-7.5
Silver Spinner with Gold
Gothic Cross (RN91) -
Size 7.5 (Limited Edition)
K20-5111-11
The Virgin Ring with Rose
border - Size 11.
K20-5628-11 Submarine ring-size 11 K20-6082-10
Silver Spinner with Gold
SKULL (RN92) - SIZE 10
K20-5111-9
The Virgin Ring with Rose
border - Size 9.
K20-5628-11.5 Submarine ring-size 11.5 K20-7104-10
Large Silver Scroll Ring
with 18K Crowned Heart
& Pave Diamonds
(RNCHGD) - Size 10
(Limited Edition)
K20-5117-10
Vintage Coin Ring - King Baby.
Size 10.
K20-5628-7 Submarine ring-size 7 K20-9004G-7.5
Gothic Cross Ring with
YELLOW Stone. Size 7.5
(Limited Edition)
K20-5118-13
Vintage Coin Ring - Rock N Roll.
Size 13.
K20-5628-7.5 Submarine ring-size 7.5 K20-9005M-10
Celtic Cross Ring with
RED GARNET Stone
(RN05). Size 10 (Limited
Edition)
K20-5118-9
Vintage Coin Ring - Rock N Roll.
Size 9.
K20-5629-11 Clockwork Ring - size 11 K20-9005M-7.5
Celtic Cross Ring with
RED GARNET Stone
(RN05). Size 7.5 (Limited
Edition)
K20-5124-10 Wide Band w/ Stars - Size 10 K20-5630-12.5 Multi Gear Ring-size 12.5 K20-9005N-8
Celtic Cross Ring with
Purple Stone (RN05).
Size 8 (Limited Edition)
K20-5124-11 Wide Band w/ Stars - Size 11 K20-5631-10 Rivet Nut Ring- size 10 K20-9042F-6.5
Square Scroll Ring with
CLEAR Stone (RN42).
Size 6.5 (Limited Edition)
K20-5134-10
Stackable Ring with Floral
Pattern - size 10
K20-5631-12 Rivet Nut Ring- size 12 K20-9042G-8
Square Scroll Ring with
Yellow Stone - size 8
(Limited Edition)
K20-5135-10
Stackable Ring w/ Diamond
shape and round stud
K20-5631-9 Rivet Nut Ring- size 9 K20-9042H-8
Square Scroll Ring with
Light Green Stone
(RN42) - size 8 (Limited
Edition)
K20-5151-10 Mohican Ring - Size 10 K20-5637-10 Wide Gear Ring-size 10
K20-9042J-
CUSTOM
Square Scroll Ring with
Champagne Stone -
CUSTOM SIZE (Limited
Edition)
K20-5151-12 Mohican Ring - Size 12 K20-5637-11 Wide Gear Ring-size 11
K20-9042M-
CUSTOM
Square Scroll Ring with
RED Stone (RN42).
Custom Size (Limited
Edition)
K20-5155-10
Spur Ring With Spinning Star-
size 10
K20-5637-12 Wide Gear Ring-size 12 K20-9042Q-7
Square Scroll Ring with
Pink Stone - Size 7
(Limited Edition)
K20-5155-
11.5
SPUR RING WITH SPINNING
STAR- size 11.5
K20-5637-9 Wide Gear Ring-size 9
K20-9042Q-
CUSTOM
Square Scroll Ring with
Pink Stone - CUSTOM
SIZE (Limited Edition)
K20-5156-10 Western Scroll Ring - Size 10 K20-5638-10 Flat Screw Ring-size 10 K20-9042R-8
Square Scroll Ring with
Orange Stone - Size 8
(Limited Edition)
K20-5157-
10.5
New Motif Ring - Size 10.5 K20-5638-12 Flat Screw Ring-size 12 K20-9044F-10
13mm Crown Ring. Clear
stone. (RN44) Size 10
K20-5158-10 Eagle Shield Ring - Size 10 K20-5641-11 Double Skulll Ring-size 11 K20-9044M-10
13mm Crown Ring. Red
CZ stone. (RN44) Size 10
(Limited Edition)
K20-5159-11 HORSESHOE RING- size 11 K20-5645-11
Triple Day of the Dead Skull Ring -
Size 11
K20-9044M-11
13mm Crown Ring. Red